
Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex Ground

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 1  

Retail Promotional Program Materials

Qty

Specifications

Literature

Order Forms

Point of Purchase Materials

Premium Items

Effective January 22, 2013

ListDescription

BINDKIT - Dynasty Kitchen Binder (2 1/4” binder only)

MANDYN12 - Dynasty Manual (binder, tabs, literature, price and specification guide)

SGDYN0312 - Dynasty Price and Specification guide

BRCHREMBLLSH - Embellish, The Perfect Touch (Pkg/10)

OPUSMCSTM - Semi-Custom Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)
OPADDPG - Additional Page Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)

OPUER - Express Response Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)

OPOLOL - Large Layout Form (11” x 17”, pads of 50 sheets)

DDECAL - Dynasty Authorized Dealer Window Decal, 8” x 5 1/4” (Printed in reverse for window application)

OMFDR - Omega Folder (Presentataion Folders, Pkg/25)

DYNSIGN - Showroom Sign (12” x 21”, two dimensional plexiglass sign with Dynasty logo)

OMMECHPENCIL - #2 mechanical pencil.  Black w/ white logo

OMJOURNAL - Leather bound journal w/ lined paper

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.

20.00

12.00

18.00

0.00

73.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

7.00

260.00

300.00

4.00

40.00

0.00

OMTUMBLER- Burl wood veneer finish.  Low-profile, rotating closure lid for easy drinking.  Double wall construction using stainless
steel liner.  Rubberized skid proof bottom.

OMBALLPTPEN- Twist action, retractable ball point pen featuring satin chrome and nickel-plated accents, sleek new cap
and click design.  Medium point with black ink.

OMTOTEBAG- 15” wide by 14” high by 7.5” deep with 7.5” long handles

18.00

18.00

24.00

Omega Apparel now available!  Extensive selection of high quality apparel

customized with the Omega logo.  Refer to the Omega Apparel outline docu-

ment located at www.mbcionetouch.com/marketingcenter/merchandising

to order yours today! 

Page 1 of 3

OVIDLOOP - Omega Video Loop DVD (Continuous video display of Omega product)

PRTABS - Price and Specification tabs 10.00

LITDYN12 - Dynasty Full-line “Dreams Within Reach, Styled By You” (Pkg/10) 75.00

DYNPROPOS - Dynasty Construction countercard 0.00

ESPSIGN - Wooden sign showcasing KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program certification 49.00



Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 2   

Color Chips

Qty

Door Samples

Product Samples

Effective January 22, 2013

CHIPCOMB - Combination Color Chip Set (Wood chips - Dyn and Omega color chip set and a 6 combination box)

ListDescription

1625.00

CHIPSALL - Color Chip Set (Wood chips - Dyn and Omega color chips only)

CHIPBOX6 - Color Chip Box (6 compartment box, holds Dyn and Omega set)

D-CHIP - Dynasty Color Chip - Single (specify wood and finish)

DTREE - Door Tree (Overall height is 64 1/4”, depth is approximately 23 3/4”.  Samples- 6 on the upper swivel and 6 on the lower
swivel - D/FF samples are not included and must be purchased separately.  Door Tree Sign is included.  Ship on Truck only.

DYNDOTR - Door Tree Sign (Sign only)

D-1215D - Dynasty 12” x 15” door only* (Specify style, species and finish)

D-D/FF - Door/Face Frame Sample* (Specify style, species and finish)

RMLDGPC - Individual Moulding Pieces (Identified type required.  Example: SCROWN)

LEDSCAB - LED Lighting Sample Cabinet (W1221-4” deep in Cherry/Smokey Hills cabinet in Semi-Custom construction
containing LED products)

DHSBOX - Decorative Hardware Sample Box (Hardware display case containing 16 pieces of the decorative hardware collection)

DPIRING - Door Panel Insert Samples (10 - 4” x 4” sample chips)

GDPS - Glass Door Panel Sample Set (3 7/8” x 3 7/8” glass sample chips) 

D-TIPUPW - Dynasty Tip Up - Wall Section (Specify style, species and finish - Ship on Truck only)

D-TIPUPB - Dynasty Tip Up - Base Section (Specify style, species and finish - Ship on Truck only)

D-CCSSHLF - Dynasty Cabinet Construction Sample with shelf options  (12” wide x 15” high x 4” deep-Specify door style, species and finish)

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.

1500.00

125.00

9.00

125.00

315.00

70.00

140.00

215.00

800.00

250.00

175.00

285.00

300.00

1109.00

915.00

Truck Other___________

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

HWCAREKIT - Dealer Care Kit (Tackle Box containing shelf clips, hinges and screws for in-field repair) 195.00

17.50

MGCOMBO - Moulding Box Combo Set (Includes set of 3 storage boxes with dividers, moulding stack viewer and set of moulding samples)

BOXSET - Set of 3 storage boxes with dividers

MGVIEWER - Moulding Stack Viewer

MGSAMPLES - Set of Moulding Samples

320.00

164.00

625.00

Page 2 of 3

131.00

91.00

17.50

ALUSMPKIT - Aluminum door sample kit (contains 2 aluminum door cut aways with 7 inserts.  Includes storage box with Omega logo)

DRPROSMPSET - Door Profile Sample kit (contains set of 12 profile pieces)

DRPROSMP - Door Profile Sample, individual piece (specify outside profile here_________________)



Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 2  
Effective January 22, 2013

Truck Other___________

Qty                  Product                      Door Style Species Finish Ovrly Pro  DF Option 

Page 3 of 3

To add a Door Panel Insert or Glass Door Panel to your sample, please add $150 list and a letter “S” in front of the style you would like.
Example: D-1215D with S-DPI05-Sahara for $220 total list price.

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.


