

Marketing Material Order Form

Fax#: (800) 328-8530

Effective January 22, 2013

Part 1 Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Effective January 22, 2013	Linaii. Ordenintake@onlego	10ab.00111			
Deale	r Information				
Order Date	Account Name				
Account Code PO# (required) Tag					
Order Contact	Contact Phone #				
Ship t	o Information				
Ship to					
Street Address					
City	State Zip Code/Postal				
Contact Name	Contact Phone #				
Method	ls of Shipment				
	dex Ground				
Qty	Description	List			
Retail Promotional Program Materials					
OVIDLOOP - Omega Video Loop DVD (Continuous vi	deo display of Omega product)	20.00			
Specifications					
BINDKIT - Dynasty Kitchen Binder (2 1/4" binder only)		12.00			
MANDYN12 - Dynasty Manual (binder, tabs, literature, price and specification guide)					
SGDYN0312 - Dynasty Price and Specification guide					
PRTABS - Price and Specification tabs					
Literature					
LITDYN12 - Dynasty Full-line "Dreams Within Reach,	Styled By You" (Pkg/10)	75.00			
BRCHREMBLLSH - Embellish, The Perfect Touch (Pk	g/10)	73.00			
Order Forms					
OPUSMCSTM - Semi-Custom Order Form (Pads of 29	5 sheets)	0.00			
OPADDPG - Additional Page Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)					
OPUER - Express Response Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)					
OPOLOL - Large Layout Form (11" x 17", pads of 50 sheets)					
Point of Purchase Materials					
ESPSIGN - Wooden sign showcasing KCMA Environn	. 3	49.00			
DDECAL - Dynasty Authorized Dealer Window Decal, 8" x 5 1/4" (Printed in reverse for window application)					
OMFDR - Omega Folder (Presentataion Folders, Pkg/25)					
DYNSIGN - Showroom Sign (12" x 21", two dimensional plexiglass sign with Dynasty logo)					
DYNPROPOS - Dynasty Construction countercard		0.00			
Premium Items		4.00			
OMMECHPENCIL - #2 mechanical pencil. Black w/ w	hite logo	4.00			
OMJOURNAL - Leather bound journal w/ lined paper	estating classure lid for accordinating. Double well construction using stainless	40.00			
steel liner. Rubberized skid proof bottom.	rotating closure lid for easy drinking. Double wall construction using stainless	18.00			
•	en featuring satin chrome and nickel-plated accents, sleek new cap	18.00			
OMTOTEBAG- 15" wide by 14" high by 7.5" deep with 7.5" long handles					

Omega Apparel now available! Extensive selection of high quality apparel customized with the Omega logo. Refer to the Omega Apparel outline document located at www.mbcionetouch.com/marketingcenter/merchandising to order yours today!

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms. Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.



Marketing Material Order Form

Fax#: (800) 328-8530

Effective January 22, 2013

Part 2

Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Dealer Information

				<u>Deal</u>	er Information			
Order D	ate				Account Name			
Account Code			PO# (required)	Tag				
Order Contact Contact Phone #								
				Ship	to Information			
Ship to								
Street A	ddress	3						
City					State	Z	ip Code/Postal	
Contact	Name				Contact Phone #	I		
			М	etho	ds of Shipment			
		Truck			Fedex		Other	
Otv					Description			List
Qty Color Chip)S				Description			List
		COMB - Combination Color (Chin Set (W	ood ch	nips - Dyn and Omega color cl	hin set and	d a 6 combination box)	1625.00
		ALL - Color Chip Set (Wood			. ,	inp oot an	a a o combination box,	1500.00
		OX6 - Color Chip Box (6 co			,			125.00
see page 3		P - Dynasty Color Chip - Sir	•	-	, ,			9.00
Door Sam	nles							
Door oam		- D T (O II b	1:- 04 4/4"	d th	'		and the common series have different the decomposition	
		` `		•		•	on the upper swivel and 6 on the lower is included. Ship on Truck only.	315.00
	DYND	OTR - Door Tree Sign (Sign	only)					125.00
see page 3	see page 3 D-1215D - Dynasty 12" x 15" door only* (Specify style, species and finish)							70.00
see page 3	D-D/FF	- Door/Face Frame Sampl	e* (Specify	style, s	species and finish)			140.00
Product S	amples							
		CAB - LED Lighting Sample ning LED products)	Cabinet (W	/1221-4	1" deep in Cherry/Smokey Hill	ls cabinet	in Semi-Custom construction	915.00
	DHSBOX - Decorative Hardware Sample Box (Hardware display case containing 16 pieces of the decorative hardware collection)						800.00	
HWCAREKIT - Dealer Care Kit (Tackle Box containing shelf clips, hinges and screws for in-field repair)						195.00		
	RMLD	GPC - Individual Moulding F	Pieces (Iden	ntified t	ype required. Example: SCR	OWN)		17.50
	DPIRI	NG - Door Panel Insert Sam	ples (10 - 4	" x 4" s	sample chips)			250.00
	GDPS	- Glass Door Panel Sample	Set (3 7/8"	x 3 7/8	8" glass sample chips)			175.00
see page 3	D-TIPU	JPW - Dynasty Tip Up - Wal	I Section (S	Specify	style, species and finish - Shi	ip on Truc	k only)	215.00
see page 3	D-TIPU	JPB - Dynasty Tip Up - Base	e Section (S	Specify	style, species and finish - Sh	ip on Truc	k only)	285.00
	D-CCS	SSHLF - Dynasty Cabinet Co	onstruction	Sample	e with shelf options (12" wide	x 15" high x	4" deep-Specify door style, species and finish	300.00
	MGCC	MBO - Moulding Box Combo	Set (Includes	set of 3	storage boxes with dividers, mou	ulding stack	viewer and set of moulding samples)	1109.00
	BOXSI	ET - Set of 3 storage boxes	with divider	s				320.00
	MGVIE	EWER - Moulding Stack Vie	wer					164.00
	MGSA	MPLES - Set of Moulding S	amples					625.00
	ALUSI	MPKIT - Aluminum door sample	e kit (contains	s 2 alum	ninum door cut aways with 7 inser	ts. Includes	s storage box with Omega logo)	131.00
		OSMPSET - Door Profile Sa			,			91.00
	DRPR	OSMP - Door Profile Sampl	e, individua	I piece	(specify outside profile here_)	17.50

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms. Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.



Marketing Material Order Form

Dealer Information Order Date Account Name Account Code PO# (required) Tag Order Contact Contact Phone # Ship to Information Street Address	•	Part 2 Effective January 22, 2013				Fax#: (800) 328-8530 Email: orderintake@omegacab.com			
Order Date Account Name Account Code PO# (required) Tag Order Contact Contact Phone # Ship to Information Ship to Street Address City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Name Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	Ellocavo de	111ddi y 22, 2010	Dealer	Information	 				
Contact Phone # Ship to Information Ship to Information Street Address City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Name Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	Order Date				<u> </u>				
Contact Phone # Ship to Information Ship to Information Street Address City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Name Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	Account Code)	Р	O# (required)		Tag			
Ship to Street Address City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	Order Contact								
Street Address City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other			Ship to	Information	า				
City State Zip Code/Postal Contact Name Contact Phone # Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	Ship to								
Contact Name Contact Phone #	Street Address	i							
Methods of Shipment Truck Fedex Other	City		Si	ate	Zip Co	de/Postal			
Truck Fedex Other	Contact Name		С	ontact Phone #	ŧ				
Truck Fedex Other			Methods	of Shipmer	nt				
Qty Product Door Style Species Finish Ovrly Pro DF Option Image: Control of the product of the	[Truck				ier			
Qty Product Door Style Species Finish Ovrly Pro DF Option Image: Control of the product of the									
	Qty	Product	Door Style	Species	Finish	Ovrly	Pro	DF Option	

To add a Door Panel Insert or Glass Door Panel to your sample, please add \$150 list and a letter "S" in front of the style you would like. Example: D-1215D with S-DPI05-Sahara for \$220 total list price.

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms. Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.